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CLASS V.—ROADS—continued.

Immigration and Public Works Appropriations.
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MINISTERFOR PUBLIC "WORKS—continued.
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VOTE No. 95—continued.
Main Roads—continued.

Nelson, Westport, and Greymouth ...
Main Road through PelorusDistrict and Rai Valley
Haast Pass Track
Hokitika to Christchurch
Roads and Bridges in Native Districts

£

10,000
12,500

1,500
14,500
3,500

£

10
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107,800
Total—Vote No. 95

VOTE No. 96.
Miscellaneous Roads and Bbidges—

Assistant Engineer, 3 months ... £63
Inspector,Bay of Plenty ... 240
Inspector, Tauranga-Taupo ... 220
Inspector, Taupo-Napier ... 220
Surveyor ... ... ... 400

£1,143
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Waikomiti Bridge and Approaches
Road from Pukekolie Railway-Station to Waiuku
Punt at Tuakau
Road, Tuhikaratnea to Hamilton
Road, Raglan-Waipa
Bridge overWaikato at Hamilton,contribution ...
Road, Cambridge-Tauranga
Road, Thames-Tauranga
Repairing flood damages, Cook County
Sundry Roads andBridges (Auckland)
Road between Manawatu and Makotuku Rivers,

Ormondville
Sundry Roads and Bridges (Hawke's Bay)
Bridge over Wangaehu
Bridge Approach, Orepuhi
Road, Foxton to Otaki, inland
Grant-in-aidfor Bridge overManawatuRiver
Roads in Fitzherbert Block
Sundry Eoads, Wellington
Roads and Bi'idges in unsettled districts,Pa.tea and

Taranaki
Completionof Great South Road between Opunake

and Manaia
Bridge over Stony River and Approaches
Inglewood to Whitecliffs
Henwood and Upland Road
Sundry Roads, Taranaki
Roads, Lower Moutere, flood damages
Bridge over Granity Creek
Bridge over Owen Creek
Footbridge overMatakitaki
Bridge overMatiri River
Bridge over Tnangahua at Buller Junction
Bridge over Little Grey, at Devery's
Bridge over Grey at Cobden
Bridge over Waiau, in Amuri County
Bridge over Waiau at Hanmcr Plain
Sundry Roads and Bridges, Nelson

Clerk ... ... £175
Draughtsman ... ... 130

£305

200
5,000

350
75

500
101
850

2,620
427

10,455

250
400

1,000
150
339

1,230
500
422

GG2

3,000
768

5,000
1,000

257
1,283
1,000

334
300

1,711
5,432
1,367
4,987
7,870
5,000

400
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