## Immigration and Public Works Appropriations.

## CLASS V.—ROADS—continued.

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued.  VOTE No. 95—continued.  Main Roads—continued.  Nelson, Westport, and Greymouth	10,000 12,500 1,500 14,500 3,500 5,000 5,000 350 75 500 101 850 2,620	<b>£</b> 107,800
VOTE No. 95—continued.  Main Roads—continued.  Nelson, Westport, and Greymouth	10,000 12,500 1,500 14,500 3,500 200 5,000 350 75 500 101 850	
VOTE No. 95—continued.  Main Roads—continued.  Nelson, Westport, and Greymouth	10,000 12,500 1,500 14,500 3,500 200 5,000 350 75 500 101 850	
MAIN ROADS—continued.  Nelson, Westport, and Greymouth Main Road through Pelorus District and Rai Valley Haast Pass Track Hokitika to Christchurch Roads and Bridges in Native Districts  TOTAL—VOTE NO. 95  **TOTAL—VOTE N	10,000 12,500 1,500 14,500 3,500 200 5,000 350 75 500 101 850	
Nelson, Westport, and Greymouth  Main Road through Pelorus District and Rai Valley Haast Pass Track  Hokitika to Christchurch  Roads and Bridges in Native Districts  TOTAL—VOTE NO. 95  NOTE NO. 96.  MISCELLANEOUS ROADS AND BRIDGES— Assistant Engineer, 3 months  Assistant Engineer, 3 months  263 Inspector, Bay of Plenty  240 Inspector, Tauranga-Taupo  220 Surveyor  400  £1,143  Waikomiti Bridge and Approaches  Road from Pukekohe Railway-Station to Waiuku Punt at Tuakau  Road, Tuhikaramea to Hamilton  Road, Raglan—Waipa  Bridge over Waikato at Hamilton, contribution  Road, Cambridge—Tauranga  Road, Thames—Tauranga  Road, Thames—Tauranga	12,500 1,500 14,500 3,500 3,500 5,000 350 75 500 101 850	107,800
Main Road through Pelorus District and Rai Valley Haast Pass Track	12,500 1,500 14,500 3,500 3,500 5,000 350 75 500 101 850	10 <b>7,</b> 800
Haast Pass Track	1,500 14,500 3,500 3,500 5,000 350 75 500 101 850	107,800
Roads and Bridges in Native Districts	3,500 200 5,000 350 75 500 101 850	107,800
TOTAL—VOTE No. 95  TOTAL—VOTE No. 95  TOTE No. 96.  MISCELLANEOUS ROADS AND BRIDGES— Assistant Engineer, 3 months £63 Inspector, Bay of Plenty 240 Inspector, Tauranga—Taupo 220 Inspector, Taupo—Napier 220 Surveyor 400  £1,143  Waikomiti Bridge and Approaches Road from Pukekohe Railway-Station to Waiuku Punt at Tuakau Road, Tuhikaramea to Hamilton Road, Raglan—Waipa Bridge over Waikato at Hamilton, contribution Road, Cambridge—Tauranga Road, Thames—Tauranga	200 5,000 350 75 500 101 850	107,800
MISCELLANEOUS ROADS AND BRIDGES— Assistant Engineer, 3 months £63 Inspector, Bay of Plenty 240 Inspector, Tauranga—Taupo 220 Inspector, Taupo—Napier 220 Surveyor 400  £1,143  Waikomiti Bridge and Approaches Road from Pukekohe Railway-Station to Waiuku Punt at Tuakau Road, Tuhikaramea to Hamilton Road, Raglan—Waipa Bridge over Waikato at Hamilton, contribution Road, Cambridge—Tauranga Road, Thames—Tauranga	5,000 350 75 500 101 850	
MISCELLANEOUS ROADS AND BRIDGES— Assistant Engineer, 3 months £63 Inspector, Bay of Plenty 240 Inspector, Tauranga-Taupo 220 Inspector, Taupo-Napier 220 Surveyor 400  £1,143  Waikomiti Bridge and Approaches Road from Pukekohe Railway-Station to Waiuku Punt at Tuakau Road, Tuhikaramea to Hamilton Bridge over Waikato at Hamilton, contribution Road, Cambridge-Tauranga	5,000 350 75 500 101 850	
Assistant Engineer, 3 months £63 Inspector, Bay of Plenty 240 Inspector, Tauranga-Taupo 220 Inspector, Taupo-Napier 220 Surveyor 400  £1,143  Waikomiti Bridge and Approaches Road from Pukekohe Railway-Station to Waiuku Punt at Tuakau Road, Tuhikaramea to Hamilton Road, Raglan-Waipa Bridge over Waikato at Hamilton, contribution Road, Cambridge-Tauranga Road, Thames-Tauranga	5,000 350 75 500 101 850	
Inspector, Bay of Plenty	5,000 350 75 500 101 850	
Inspector, Tauranga-Taupo       220         Inspector, Taupo-Napier       220         Surveyor       400         £1,143         Waikomiti Bridge and Approaches          Road from Pukekohe Railway-Station to Waiuku          Punt at Tuakau          Road, Tuhikaramea to Hamilton          Road, Raglan-Waipa          Bridge over Waikato at Hamilton, contribution          Road, Cambridge-Tauranga          Road, Thames-Tauranga	5,000 350 75 500 101 850	
Inspector, Taupo—Napier     220	5,000 350 75 500 101 850	
Surveyor 400  £1,143  Waikomiti Bridge and Approaches	5,000 350 75 500 101 850	
Waikomiti Bridge and Approaches Road from Pukekohe Railway-Station to Waiuku Punt at Tuakau Road, Tuhikaramea to Hamilton Road, Raglan-Waipa Bridge over Waikato at Hamilton, contribution Road, Cambridge-Tauranga Road, Thames-Tauranga	5,000 350 75 500 101 850	
Road from Pukekohe Railway-Station to Waiuku Punt at Tuakau Road, Tuhikaramea to Hamilton Road, Raglan-Waipa Bridge over Waikato at Hamilton, contribution Road, Cambridge-Tauranga Road, Thames-Tauranga	5,000 350 75 500 101 850	
Road from Pukekohe Railway-Station to Waiuku Punt at Tuakau Road, Tuhikaramea to Hamilton Road, Raglan-Waipa Bridge over Waikato at Hamilton, contribution Road, Cambridge-Tauranga Road, Thames-Tauranga	5,000 350 75 500 101 850	
Road, Tuhikaramea to Hamilton Road, Raglan-Waipa Sridge over Waikato at Hamilton, contribution Road, Cambridge-Tauranga Road, Thames-Tauranga	75 500 101 850	
Road, Raglan-Waipa Bridge over Waikato at Hamilton, contribution Road, Cambridge-Tauranga Road, Thames-Tauranga	500 101 850	
Bridge over Waikato at Hamilton, contribution Road, Cambridge-Tauranga Road, Thames-Tauranga	101 850	
Road, Cambridge-Tauranga Road, Thames-Tauranga	850	
Road, Thames-Tauranga	2.620	
Repairing flood damages, Cook County Sundry Roads and Bridges (Auckland)	$\begin{array}{c c} 427 \\ 10,455 \end{array}$	
Road between Manawatu and Makotuku Rivers,	10,200	
Ormondville	250	
Sundry Roads and Bridges (Hawke's Bay)	400	
Bridge over Wangaehu Bridge Approach, Orepuhi	$\begin{array}{c c} 1,000 \\ 150 \end{array}$	
Road, Foxton to Otaki, inland	339	
Grant-in-aid for Bridge over Manawatu River	1,236	
Roads in Fitzherbert Block	500	
Sundry Roads, Wellington Roads and Bridges in unsettled districts, Patea and	422	
Taranaki	662	
Completion of Great South Road between Opunake	8,000	
and Manaia Bridge over Stony River and Approaches	$egin{array}{c} 3,000 \ 768 \end{array} igg $	
Inglewood to Whitecliffs	5,000	
Henwood and Upland Road	1,000	
Sundry Roads, Taranaki	257	
Roads, Lower Moutere, flood damages	1,283	
Bridge over Owen Creek		
Footbridge over Matakitaki	300	
Bridge over Matini River	1,711	
Bridge over Inangahua at Buller Junction		
Bridge over Inangahua at Buller Junction Bridge over Little Grey, at Devery's		
Bridge over Inangahua at Buller Junction	,,,,,,,	
Bridge over Inangahua at Buller Junction Bridge over Little Grey, at Devery's Bridge over Grey at Cobden Bridge over Waiau, in Amuri County Bridge over Waiau at Hanmer Plain	5,000	
Bridge over Inangahua at Buller Junction Bridge over Little Grey, at Devery's Bridge over Grey at Cobden Bridge over Waiau, in Amuri County Bridge over Waiau at Hanmer Plain Sundry Roads and Bridges, Nelson		
Bridge over Inangahua at Buller Junction Bridge over Little Grey, at Devery's Bridge over Grey at Cobden Bridge over Waiau, in Amuri County Bridge over Waiau at Hanmer Plain Sundry Roads and Bridges, Nelson Clerk £175	5,000	
Bridge over Inangahua at Buller Junction Bridge over Little Grey, at Devery's Bridge over Grey at Cobden Bridge over Waiau, in Amuri County Bridge over Waiau at Hanmer Plain Sundry Roads and Bridges, Nelson	5,000	
	Bridge over Granity Creek Bridge over Owen Creek Footbridge over Matakitaki Bridge over Matiri River Bridge over Inangahua at Buller Junction Bridge over Little Grey, at Devery's Bridge over Grey at Cobden	Bridge over Granity Creek       1,000         Bridge over Owen Creek       334         Footbridge over Matakitaki       300         Bridge over Matiri River       1,711         Bridge over Inangahua at Buller Junction       5,432         Bridge over Little Grey, at Devery's       1,367         Bridge over Grey at Cobden       4,987         Bridge over Waiau, in Amuri County       7,870         Bridge over Waiau at Hanmer Plain       5,000